D3B CADETS

Rang

Licence
1 9H970
2 4459573
3 4461626
4 4455868
5 4456684
6 4458950
7 4456843
8 4456197
9 4461582
10 4462818
11 4457848
12 4461531
13 4461419
14 4461958
15 4459198
16 4463753
17 4456027
18 4457295
19 4463444
20 4463833
21 4461855

N
N

4464108

Nom, prénom
FEBVRE Noah
GRANDJEAN Mathieu
DHONT Vivien
PAYEN Geraud
GARNAUD Lenael
DEFONTAINE Alex
MAHE Romain
PAUTREMAT Pierre
MAURICE Timeo
BRIDAY Nael

LE DOT Maxence
FORTIN Loan
JOUSSELIN Nolhan
HAUTEVELLE Dejan
FRANCHOT Gabriel
LLACER Valentin
ROHO Noah
GASTINAULT Mael
CORNUAILLE Sohan
MICHELET Axel
SUROWIEC Lenny
LAFONT-DUBOC Marin

Club

STE PAZANNE
ORVAULT SPORT
JOVEENNE LANGUE
PALLET (LE)
PRESQU ILE
MOUZILLON
PETIT MARS
PRESQU ILE
BOUAYE
SAVENAY
MELLINET
BOUAYE
STELUCETT
SAVENAY
MELLINET
MOUZILLON

HAIE FOUASSIERE
ST BREVIN TT
MESANGER
MOUZILLON
SAVENAY
MOUZILLON

Catégorie

Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 14 ans

Clst Pts Clst Points Lettre

5

[S2 0@ Bé e RS e NG BNe) BNE) NG NG NG NG e NS NG NG N6 NG NS e |

500
500
534
505
500
531
508
524
529
518
500
500
504
500
508
500
519
511
500
500
500
500

100
80
65
52
42
37
32
28
25
24
23
22



