## D3B CADETS

D3B CADETS							
Rang Lice	nce	Nom, prénom	Club	Catégorie	Clst	Pts Clst	Points Lettre
1 9H970		FEBVRE Noah	STE PAZANNE	Moins de 14 ans	5	500	100 I
2	4459573	GRANDJEAN Mathieu	ORVAULT SPORT	Moins de 14 ans	5	500	80 I
3	4461626	DHONT Vivien	JOVEENNE LANGUE	Moins de 15 ans	5	534	65 I
4	4455868	PAYEN Geraud	PALLET (LE)	Moins de 14 ans	5	505	52 I
5	4456684	GARNAUD Lenael	PRESQU ILE	Moins de 15 ans	5	500	42 I
6	4458950	DEFONTAINE Alex	MOUZILLON	Moins de 14 ans	5	531	37 I
7	4456843	MAHE Romain	PETIT MARS	Moins de 14 ans	5	508	32 I
8	4456197	PAUTREMAT Pierre	PRESQU ILE	Moins de 14 ans	5	524	28 I
9	4461582	MAURICE Timeo	BOUAYE	Moins de 14 ans	5	529	25 I
10	4462818	BRIDAY Nael	SAVENAY	Moins de 15 ans	5	518	24 I
11	4457848	LE DOT Maxence	MELLINET	Moins de 15 ans	5	500	23 I
12	4461531	FORTIN Loan	BOUAYE	Moins de 14 ans	5	500	22 I
13	4461419	JOUSSELIN Nolhan	STE LUCE TT	Moins de 15 ans	5	504	17 I
14	4461958	HAUTEVELLE Dejan	SAVENAY	Moins de 14 ans	5	500	15 I
15	4459198	FRANCHOT Gabriel	MELLINET	Moins de 15 ans	5	508	13 I
16	4463753	LLACER Valentin	MOUZILLON	Moins de 14 ans	5	500	11 I
17	4456027	ROHO Noah	HAIE FOUASSIERE	Moins de 15 ans	5	519	9 I
18	4457295	GASTINAULT Mael	ST BREVIN TT	Moins de 14 ans	5	511	8 I
19	4463444	CORNUAILLE Sohan	MESANGER	Moins de 14 ans	5	500	7 I
20	4463833	MICHELET Axel	MOUZILLON	Moins de 14 ans	5	500	6 I
21	4461855	SUROWIEC Lenny	SAVENAY	Moins de 14 ans	5	500	5 I
22	4464108	LAFONT-DUBOC Marin	MOUZILLON	Moins de 14 ans	5	500	4 I